Privacy Policy of (Aaditri Group)

Website:

Introduction:

Aaditri Group values the privacy of its users and is committed to protecting the information collected through its website. This Privacy Policy outlines the types of personal information that may be collected by Aaditri Group and how it will be used.

Information Collection and Use:

Aaditri Group may collect personal information such as name, email address, phone number, and mailing address for the purpose of providing its services and communicating with its users. The information may be used to send promotional materials, respond to user inquiries, and improve the services offered by Aaditri Group.

Cookies:

Aaditri Group may use cookies to store user preferences and to provide a personalized experience on its website. Cookies are small text files stored on the user's device that allow the website to remember information about the user's visit. Users may choose to disable cookies in their browser settings, but this may affect the functionality of the website.

Disclosure of Information:

Additri Group will not disclose personal information to any third party except as required by law or with the user's consent.

Security:

Additri Group takes reasonable steps to protect the personal information collected through its website from loss, misuse, and unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, and destruction.

Changes to This Privacy Policy:

Additri Group reserves the right to make changes to this Privacy Policy at any time. Users are encouraged to review this Privacy Policy periodically for any updates.

Contact Information:

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact Aaditri Group at info@aaditrigroup.com